102296576

Atty. Docket No.: 3562-0123P

Page 1 of 1

**ER SHEET** 

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  [FAMILY NAME (ALL CAPS), Given Name]  HYODO, Manabu  SAKAMOTO, Koichi  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  YES NO  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.  Internal Address:  Street Address: No. 210 Nakanuma  City: Minami-Ashigara-shi  ZIP:  Country: JAPAN Postal Code:  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   YES  NO	
Execution Date: November 15, 2002  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is: November 15, 2002	
A. Patent Application No(s).  NEW	B. Patent No.(s).	
Additional numbers attack		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	<ul><li>6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: ONE (1)</li><li>7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00</li></ul>	
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	Enclosed	
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747  City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.	
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: 02-2448	
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	)	
Marc S. Weiner, #32,181 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	November 25, 2002 Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: TWO (2)		

MSW/sll

(Rev. 02/11/02)

## **ASSIGNMENT OF** US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Ref. 3562-0123P Client Ref.

2001-364935 JP Atty. Ref. FF-0282US

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s

transfer(s) unto:	
Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd. No. 210 Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi, Kana	agawa, Japan
(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, as	ne United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known
IMAGE PROCESSING SYSTEM, IMAGE CAPTURING A PROCESSING METHOD, AND COMPUTER	PPARATUS, IMAGE PROCESSING APPARATUS, IMAGE -READABLE MEDIUM STORING PROGRAM
for which the undersigned executed an inventor's declaration for Patent App	offication of the United States of America
(A) X even date herewith	
(B) in U.S. Appln. No.	November 25, 2002
AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said	assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that
AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in a	ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and to the invention hereby transferred.
The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to inserecordation of this document.	ert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for
INVENTORS サイン	DATE SIGNED 日付
1): Manabu Hyodo	11/15/2002
2): <u>Koichi Sakamata</u> Name: Koichi SAKAMOTO	11/15/2002
3):	

**PATENT** REEL: 013521 FRAME: 0837

Name: 4): Name: 5): Name: 6): Name: 7): Name: 8): Name: 9): :sms